Raw

Raw

Raw

2.0

0.5

0.0

2.0

0.5

0.0

TR_MODE

04:00

09:00 14:00 19:00

00:00

Start Time (03—May—23 23:18:21)
UFSAUSE
04:00 09:00 14:00 19:00 00:00
Start Time (03—May—23 23:18:21)
UFSBUSE
04:00 09:00 14:00 19:00 00:00

Start Time (03—May—23 23:18:21)



Raw

Raw

Raw

2.0x107

1.5x107

1.0x10’

5.0x10°

—1.0x10°

SC_ATT_X

04:00 09:00 14:00 19:00 00:00
Start Time (03—-May—23 23:18:21)

SC_ATTY

2.0x107

1.5x107

1.0x10’

5.0x10°

—1.0x10°

04:00 09:00 14:00 19:00 00:00
Start Time (03—May—23 23:18:21)

SC_ATT_/

2.0x107

1.5x107

1.0x10’

5.0x10°

—1.0x10°

04:00 09:00 14:00 19:00 00:00
Start Time (03—May—23 23:18:21)




